05/11/25 05:41:50

GLEATON'S

Peachtree City Mansion Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, May 11 12:00am ET

Lot
1000

4029
5001

5002
5003

5004

5005
5006A
50068

5007A
5007B

5008

5009

5010

5011
5012

5013

5014
5015

5016
5017

5018
5019

Title

Wrought Iron Marble Top Entryway/Console
Table

Gorgeous Beveled Mirror in Ornate Gilt Frame

Precious White Bookcase, Shaped Like a Play
House, Pink Trim

White Convertible Crib-Baby toToddler Bed

Two Piece Light Grey Sectional Sofa By Cindy
Crawford Home

Slipcovered 2 cushion Sofawith Floral Throw
Pillows

White Uphol stered Storage Ottoman
Solid Maple Twin Size Bed Frame

Twin Size Mattress by Hampton & Rose & Box
Springs

Solid Maple Twin Size Bed Frame

Twin Size Mattress by Hampton & Rose & Box
Springs

Grey Full Size Upholstered Tufted Platform
Bed Frame

Grey Full Size Upholstered Tufted Platform
Bed Frame

White 6 Drawer Dresser with Mirror by Bassett
Furniture

White Chest of Drawers By Bassett Furniture

Tan Linen Fabric Barrel Side Chair with Nail
head Trim

Mid Century Drexel French Provincial Side
Table/Nightstand

White Makeup Vanity/Desk

Light Gray Storage Ottoman with Nailhead
Trim

Linen Tufted Upholstered Bench

Adorable Child Size White Wooden Storage
Bench

Modern L-Shaped Wooden Desk
2 Drawer Wooden File Cabinet

Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

5020
5021
5022
5023
5024

5025
5026
5027
5028
5029

5030
5031A

5031B

5032
5033

5033a
5034
5035

5036

5037

5038
5039

5040

5040a

Title

Small Black Home Office Chair
Weber Charcoa Grill

Honda Self Propelled Lawnmower
Tall Adjustable Shelf Open Bookcase

Mid Century 10 Drawer Dresser with Brass
Handles & Attached Mirror

Wooden Single Drawer Writing Desk
Solid Green Shag Area Rug

Glider Rocking Chair with Cushions
Wooden Entry/Console Table

(Not in the Same Picture) Pair of Nice Wall
Picture Frames Each Holds four 4 x 6 Phots

Traditional 3 Tier White Round Wooden Table

Charming Wooden & Metal End Table with
Scroll Design

Charming Wooden & Metal End Table with
Scroll Design

Distressed Pretty Painted 2 Drawer Nightstand

Whimsical Group: Wall Art and 2 Decorative
Clocks

Vintage Willett Single Drawer Nightstand
Set of 2 Adorable Standing Christmas Figurines

Pair of Pink & White Polka Dot Upholstered
Metal Side Chairs

Lovely Farmhouse Style Table with 5 Chairs-
Painted

Pair of Vintage Gray Wooden Spindle Back
Chairs (Painted)

Nice 4 Tier Cat Tower

ExtraLarge Lighted White Reindeer Lawn
Display-See Measurements-It is over 8 ft. tall

ExtraLarge Lighted White Reindeer Lawn
Display See Measurements-its over 8 ft tall

Beautiful Seascape Oil on Canvas Painting
Framed


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 05:41:50

Lot Title

5041  Pair of Beautiful Framed Canvas Seascapes

5042  Irish Family Multiple Coats of Arms Framed
Print
5043  The Starry Night Framed Print

5044  Lovely Oil on Canvas Painting of Paris Street-
Framed

5055  White Barrel Wicker Chair with Colorful
Cushion

5056  Square 2 Tier Wicker Table

5057  Cute Colorful Bistro Set- Table and 2 Chairs

5058  Nice Wooden Outdoor Bench

75032 Charming Wooden & Metal 4 Tier Baker's
Rock

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if heeded.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

