

## **Peachtree City Mansion Downsizing Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Thu, May 11 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	Wrought Iron Marble Top Entryway/Console	5020	Small Black Home Office Chair
	Table	5021	Weber Charcoal Grill
4029	Gorgeous Beveled Mirror in Ornate Gilt Frame	5022	Honda Self Propelled Lawnmower
5001	Precious White Bookcase, Shaped Like a Play House, Pink Trim	5023	Tall Adjustable Shelf Open Bookcase
5002	White Convertible Crib-Baby to Toddler Bed	5024	Mid Century 10 Drawer Dresser with Brass Handles & Attached Mirror
5003	Two Piece Light Grey Sectional Sofa By Cindy Crawford Home	5025	Wooden Single Drawer Writing Desk
5004	Slipcovered 2 cushion Sofa with Floral Throw Pillows	5026 5027	Solid Green Shag Area Rug Glider Rocking Chair with Cushions
5005	White Upholstered Storage Ottoman	5028	Wooden Entry/Console Table
5006A	Solid Maple Twin Size Bed Frame	5029	(Not in the Same Picture) Pair of Nice Wall Picture Frames Each Holds four 4 x 6 Phots
5006B	Twin Size Mattress by Hampton & Rose & Box Springs	5030	Traditional 3 Tier White Round Wooden Table
5007A	Solid Maple Twin Size Bed Frame	5031A	Charming Wooden & Metal End Table with Scroll Design
5007B	Twin Size Mattress by Hampton & Rose & Box Springs	5031B	Charming Wooden & Metal End Table with Scroll Design
5008	Grey Full Size Upholstered Tufted Platform Bed Frame	5032	Distressed Pretty Painted 2 Drawer Nightstand
5009	Grey Full Size Upholstered Tufted Platform Bed Frame	5033	Whimsical Group: Wall Art and 2 Decorative Clocks
5010	White 6 Drawer Dresser with Mirror by Bassett	5033a	Vintage Willett Single Drawer Nightstand
	Furniture	5034	Set of 2 Adorable Standing Christmas Figurines
5011 5012	White Chest of Drawers By Bassett Furniture Tan Linen Fabric Barrel Side Chair with Nail	5035	Pair of Pink & White Polka Dot Upholstered Metal Side Chairs
	head Trim	5036	Lovely Farmhouse Style Table with 5 Chairs- Painted
5013	Mid Century Drexel French Provincial Side Table/Nightstand	5037	Pair of Vintage Gray Wooden Spindle Back
5014	White Makeup Vanity/Desk		Chairs (Painted)
5015	Light Gray Storage Ottoman with Nailhead	5038	Nice 4 Tier Cat Tower
	Trim	5039	Extra Large Lighted White Reindeer Lawn
5016	Linen Tufted Upholstered Bench	5040	Display-See Measurements-It is over 8 ft. tall  Extra Large Lighted White Peindeer Lawn
5017	Adorable Child Size White Wooden Storage Bench		Extra Large Lighted White Reindeer Lawn Display See Measurements-its over 8 ft tall
5018	Modern L-Shaped Wooden Desk	5040a	Beautiful Seascape Oil on Canvas Painting Framed
5019	2 Drawer Wooden File Cabinet		

Lot	Title
5041	Pair of Beautiful Framed Canvas Seascapes
5042	Irish Family Multiple Coats of Arms Framed Print
5043	The Starry Night Framed Print
5044	Lovely Oil on Canvas Painting of Paris Street-Framed
5055	White Barrel Wicker Chair with Colorful Cushion
5056	Square 2 Tier Wicker Table
5057	Cute Colorful Bistro Set- Table and 2 Chairs
5058	Nice Wooden Outdoor Bench
75032	Charming Wooden & Metal 4 Tier Baker's Rock

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com